EXW136TNX Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies - Antennas EXW136TNX Laird Technologies - Antennas Supplier Laird Technologies - Antennas Distributor
Laird Technologies - Antennas
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER EXW136TNX
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies - Antennas
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 149MHZ WHIP STR TNX CONN
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 4281 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR -
TERMINATION Connector, TNX
SERIES EXW
RETURN LOSS -
PACKAGING Bulk
NUMBER OF BANDS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Connector Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 8.750" (222.25mm)
GAIN -
FREQUENCY RANGE 136MHz ~ 162MHz
FREQUENCY GROUP VHF (f < 300 MHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 149MHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 149MHz Whip, Straight RF Antenna 136MHz ~ 162MHz Connector, TNX Connector Mount
APPLICATIONS -
ANTENNA TYPE Whip, Straight
EXW136TNX
Part Number: EXW136TNX
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies - Antennas
Product description RF ANT 149MHZ WHIP STR TNX CONN
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 4281 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
EXW136TNX.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of EXW136TNX
EXW136TNX.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
EXW148BNX
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 161MHZ WHIP STR BNX CONN
In stock:  3262 pcs
RFQ
EXWHC2-750-01
Manufacturers:  Essentra Components
Description:  CBL CLIP P-TYPE NATURAL FASTENER
In stock:  136340 pcs
RFQ
EXW400TNX
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 456MHZ WHIP STR TNX CONN
In stock:  3580 pcs
RFQ
EXW30BNX
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 59MHZ WHIP STR BNX CONN
In stock:  2994 pcs
RFQ
RN-SMA-4
Manufacturers:  Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP SMA MALE 4"
In stock:  16572 pcs
RFQ
MIKROE-2352
Manufacturers:  MikroElektronika
Description:  RUBBER ANTENNA 433MHZ RIGHT ANGL
In stock:  12850 pcs
RFQ
EXWHC2-250-01
Manufacturers:  Essentra Components
Description:  CBL CLIP P-TYPE NATURAL FASTENER
In stock:  344994 pcs
RFQ
EXW136BNX
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 149MHZ WHIP STR BNX CONN
In stock:  3190 pcs
RFQ
EXW30TNX
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 59MHZ WHIP STR TNX CONN
In stock:  3739 pcs
RFQ
DELTA25/X/SMAM/S/RA/35
Manufacturers:  Siretta
Description:  RF ANT 2.5GHZ WHIP RA MALE 28MM
In stock:  9882 pcs
RFQ
EXW148TNX
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 161MHZ WHIP STR TNX CONN
In stock:  3272 pcs
RFQ
EXWHC2-500-01
Manufacturers:  Essentra Components
Description:  CBL CLIP P-TYPE NATURAL FASTENER
In stock:  229795 pcs
RFQ